LED BATHROOM MIRROR
LED LIGHTING FOR EVERYONE
ALL-IN-ONE LED MIRROR LIGHT
Symbols Used
LED illumination
Portrait or
landscape orientation
Custom sizes available
Proximity switch - option
The proximity light switch reacts to
motion near a sensor integrated into
the mirror casing. A hand movement in
front of sensor turns on the illumination.
Another movement turns it off.
An additional light switch reacts to finger
touch on a sensor integrated into the
mirror casing or surface. Touching the
sensor turns on the illumination. Another
touch turns it off.
An additional light switch reacts to finger touch on a sensor integrated into the mirror casing or surface. A
short touch turns on illumination at full brightness. Another short touch turns it off. Touching the sensor and
keeping the finger on it turns on the illumination at full brightness and then gradually reduces the brightness
of the lights until they are off. Taking the finger off the sensor while dimming the light interrupts the brightness
reduction. When the lamps are on, touching the sensor and keeping the finger on it results in a gradual increase
in the brightness until reaching full light intensity. Taking the finger off the sensor while making the lights
brighter interrupts the brightness increase.
Touch switch – option
Touch switch with light intensity adjustment – option
IP44 rating
ALL-IN-ONE LED MIRROR LIGHT
All-in-OneExtra Features
Now buy one mirror, you can complete all your needs in the
bathroom, just like you would get a total control, and achieve
maximum convenience.
In addition to the general features in the marketplace, we
also offer many other extra unique additional features. We
have been innovative, and an increasing number of new
features are coming soon.
Time Display
Shaver Socket USB Socket
Power OutletFog Resistant
Bluetooth Speaker
ILLUMINATED MIRROR
Dimensions:
H. x W. x D. mm
900x700x40 mm
600x800x40 mm
IP Rated
Input Voltage
Lumen
CRI
Light Source
Wattage
Color Temperature
PF
IP44
120V-277V AC 50/60Hz
1850LM
> 80
LED SMD Chips
24W
2700K-6500K
>0.98
Light Aluminum Alloy Edged Frame
Please confirm with our factory about all the details.
Wattages, Lumens, CCTs,
Shapes, Dimensions,
Switches, etc.
ORDERING GUIDE
YOUR PRODUCT CODE
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS:
SERIES
INPUT VOLTAGE
SWITCH CUSTOMIZE OPTIONS
WATTAGE
DIMENSION
CCT
LUMEN OUTPUT
8060D
120V
Sensor Switch
24W
800x600x40 mm
2700K
1850 Lumen
4000K
Luminated Mirror
277V
Touch Switch
120-277V
900x700x40 mm
3500K
6000K
* Customized Also Available
9070D
8060D
9070D
BATHROOM MIRROR
WITH LIGHT
ANTI-FOG HEATED
ILLUMINATED MIRROR
Dimensions:
H. x W. x D. mm
900x700x40 mm
600x800x40 mm
IP Rated
Input Voltage
Lumen
CRI
Light Source
Wattage
Color Temperature
PF
IP44
120V-277V AC 50/60Hz
1850LM
> 80
LED SMD Chips
24W
2700K-6500K
>0.98
Light Aluminum Alloy Edged Frame
Please confirm with our factory about all the details.
Wattages, Lumens, CCTs,
Shapes, Dimensions,
Switches, etc.
ORDERING GUIDE
YOUR PRODUCT CODE
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS:
SERIES
INPUT VOLTAGE
SWITCH CUSTOMIZE OPTIONS
WATTAGE
DIMENSION
CCT
LUMEN OUTPUT
8060D-4F
120V
Sensor Switch
24W
800x600x40 mm
2700K
1850 Lumen
4000K
Luminated Mirror
277V
Touch Switch
120-277V
900x700x40 mm
3500K
6000K
* Customized Also Available
9070D-4F
8060D-4F
9070D-4F
BATHROOM MIRROR
WITH LIGHT
ANTI-FOG HEATED
ILLUMINATED MIRROR
Dimensions:
H. x W. x D. mm
800x600x30 mm
900x700x30 mm
IP Rated
Input Voltage
Lumen
CRI
Light Source
Wattage
Color Temperature
PF
IP44
120V-277V AC 50/60Hz
1850LM
> 80
LED SMD Chips
24W
2700K-6500K
>0.98
Frameless Designed
Please confirm with our factory about all the details.
Wattages, Lumens, CCTs,
Shapes, Dimensions,
Switches, etc.
BATHROOM MIRROR
WITH LIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE
YOUR PRODUCT CODE
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS:
SERIES
INPUT VOLTAGE
SWITCH CUSTOMIZE OPTIONS
WATTAGE
DIMENSION
CCT
LUMEN OUTPUT
120V
Sensor Switch
24W
800x600x30 mm
2700K
1850 Lumen
4000K
Luminated Mirror
277V
Touch Switch
120-277V
900x700x30 mm
3500K
6000K
* Customized Also Available
8060D-01
9070D-01
8060D-01
9070D-01
ANTI-FOG HEATED
ILLUMINATED MIRROR
Dimensions:
H. x W. x D. mm
800x600x30 mm
900x700x30 mm
IP Rated
Input Voltage
Lumen
CRI
Light Source
Wattage
Color Temperature
PF
IP44
120V-277V AC 50/60Hz
1850LM
> 80
LED SMD Chips
24W
2700K-6500K
>0.98
Frameless Designed
Please confirm with our factory about all the details.
Wattages, Lumens, CCTs,
Shapes, Dimensions,
Switches, etc.
BATHROOM MIRROR
WITH LIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE
YOUR PRODUCT CODE
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS:
SERIES
INPUT VOLTAGE
SWITCH CUSTOMIZE OPTIONS
WATTAGE
DIMENSION
CCT
LUMEN OUTPUT
120V
Sensor Switch
24W
800x600x30 mm
2700K
1850 Lumen
4000K
Luminated Mirror
277V
Touch Switch
120-277V
900x700x30 mm
3500K
6000K
* Customized Also Available
8060F-04
9070F-04
8060F-04
9070F-04
ANTI-FOG HEATED
ILLUMINATED MIRROR
Dimensions:
H. x W. x D. mm
800x600x30 mm
900x700x30 mm
IP Rated
Input Voltage
Lumen
CRI
Light Source
Wattage
Color Temperature
PF
IP44
120V-277V AC 50/60Hz
1850LM
> 80
LED SMD Chips
24W
2700K-6500K
>0.98
Frameless Designed
Please confirm with our factory about all the details.
Wattages, Lumens, CCTs,
Shapes, Dimensions,
Switches, etc.
BATHROOM MIRROR
WITH LIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE
YOUR PRODUCT CODE
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS:
SERIES
INPUT VOLTAGE
SWITCH CUSTOMIZE OPTIONS
WATTAGE
DIMENSION
CCT
LUMEN OUTPUT
120V
Sensor Switch
24W
800x600x30 mm
2700K
1850 Lumen
4000K
Luminated Mirror
277V
Touch Switch
120-277V
2 900x700x30 mm
3500K
6000K
* Customized Also Available
8060F-02
9070F-02
8060F-0
9070F-0
2
ANTI-FOG HEATED
ILLUMINATED MIRROR
Dimensions:
H. x W. x D. mm
IP Rated
Input Voltage
Lumen
CRI
Light Source
Wattage
Color Temperature
PF
IP44
120V-277V AC 50/60Hz
1850LM
> 80
LED SMD Chips
24W
2700K-6500K
>0.98
Frameless Designed
Please confirm with our factory about all the details.Please confirm with our factory about all the details.
Wattages, Lumens, CCTs,
Shapes, Dimensions,
Switches, etc.
BATHROOM LED
SHAVING MIRROR
ORDERING GUIDE
YOUR PRODUCT CODE
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS:ADDITIONAL OPTIONS:
SERIES
INPUT VOLTAGE
SWITCH CUSTOMIZE OPTIONS
WATTAGE
DIMENSION
CCT
LUMEN OUTPUT
120V
Sensor Switch
24W
600x600x40 mm
2700K
1850 Lumen
4000K
Luminated Mirror
277V
Touch Switch
120-277V
700x700x40 mm
3500K
6000K
* Customized Also Available
600x600x40 mm
700x700x40 mm
LMR60D-02
LMR70D-02
LMR60D-02
LMR70D-02
ANTI-FOG HEATED
ILLUMINATED MIRROR
Dimensions:
H. x W. x D. mm
IP Rated
Input Voltage
Lumen
CRI
Light Source
Wattage
Color Temperature
PF
IP44
120V-277V AC 50/60Hz
1850LM
> 80
LED SMD Chips
24W
2700K-6500K
>0.98
Frameless Designed
Please confirm with our factory about all the details.Please confirm with our factory about all the details.
Wattages, Lumens, CCTs,
Shapes, Dimensions,
Switches, etc.
ANTI-FOG HEATED
MIRROR WITH LIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE
YOUR PRODUCT CODE
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS:ADDITIONAL OPTIONS:
SERIES
INPUT VOLTAGE
SWITCH CUSTOMIZE OPTIONS
WATTAGE
DIMENSION
CCT
LUMEN OUTPUT
120V
Sensor Switch
24W
2700K
1850 Lumen
4000K
277V
Touch Switch
120-277V
3500K
6000K
* Customized Also Available
600x600x40 mm
700x700x40 mm
600x600x40 mm
Luminated Mirror
700x700x40 mm
LMR60D-04
LMR70D-04
LMR60D-04
LMR70D-04
ILLUMINATED MIRROR
Dimensions:
H. x W. x D. mm
IP Rated
Input Voltage
Lumen
CRI
Light Source
Wattage
Color Temperature
PF
IP44
120V-277V AC 50/60Hz
1200LM
> 80
LED SMD Chips 2835 Epistar
18.5W
2700K-6500K
>0.98
Frameless Designed
Please confirm with our factory about all the details.Please confirm with our factory about all the details.
Wattages, Lumens, CCTs,
Shapes, Dimensions,
Switches, etc.
ANTI-FOG HEATED
MIRROR WITH LIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE
YOUR PRODUCT CODE
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS:ADDITIONAL OPTIONS:
SERIES
INPUT VOLTAGE
SWITCH CUSTOMIZE OPTIONS
WATTAGE
DIMENSION
CCT
LUMEN OUTPUT
120V
Switch
18.5W
2700K
1200 Lumen
4000K
277V
120-277V
3500K
6000K
* Customized Also Available
490x490x20 mm
490x490x20 mm
Luminated Mirror
ML490-01
ML490-01